Year
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040
2041
2042
2043
2044
2045
2046
2047
2048
2049
2050

Location
Indianapolis
Witchita
Harrisburg
Fort Worth
Portland
San Deigo
Indianapolis

ARBA CONENTION TAN JUDGES

OPEN

Judge

MaGee

Johnston
Wiebenshon

Bell

Hayhow

Hriez

Frizzell/ Burkhalter

West Springfield Johnston

Reno
Harrisburg
Louisville
Reno
Louisville
Louisville
Indianapolis
Reno
Greenville, NC
Louisville
TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Finkle

Covid- RHDV2

Jamie Green

Rusty Westoff

Michelle Shea/Penny Jackson
Josh Humphries/James Goodricl
Ron Riddle/Ruth-Ann Bell
Michael Franke

Kelly Schoengee/Griffin Harrah
Kyle Yacobucci/Corey San Jose
Penny Jackson

Mike Mageles

Travis Finkle

Ashley Sweeney

Dale Mize

Maddie Pratt

Allen Mesick

Bryan Shirk

Jermey Collins

252
265
272
209

145
299
182
191
0
226
211
327
292
291

YOUTH

# Shown Judge

Hriez
Haussner
Finkle

Riddle

Bell

Johnston
Finkle

Flynn
Benolkin
Covid-RHDV2
Bryan Shirk
Rusty Westoff
Willis Plank
Maddie Pratt
Cliff Dick
Penny Jackson
Lynn Eden
Louis Potter

Zachary Newman

Terry Fender
Griffin Harrah
Travis Finkle

Corey San Jose

Jeremy Collins
Ethan Weaver
Dale Mize
Holly Mercer

# Shown
97
78
97
94
137
60
95
87
49
0
63
49
124
163
150



