

ARBA CONENTION TAN JUDGES

Year	Location	OPEN	# Shown	YOUTH	# Shown
		Judge		Judge	
2011	Indianapolis	MaGee	252	Hriez	97
2012	Wichita	Johnston	265	Hausner	78
2013	Harrisburg	Wiebenshon	272	Finkle	97
2014	Fort Worth	Bell	209	Riddle	94
2015	Portland	Hayhow		Bell	137
2016	San Deigo	Hriez	145	Johnston	60
2017	Indianapolis	Frizzell/ Burkhalter	299	Finkle	95
2018	West Springfield	Johnston	182	Flynn	87
2019	Reno	Finkle	191	Benolkin	49
2020	Harrisburg	Covid- RHDV2	0	Covid-RHDV2	0
2021	Louisville	Jamie Green	226	Bryan Shirk	63
2022	Reno	Rusty Westoff	211	Rusty Westoff	49
2023	Louisville	Michelle Shea/Penny Jackson	327	Willis Plank	124
2024	Louisville	Josh Humphries/James Goodricl	292	Maddie Pratt	163
2025	Indianapolis	Ron Riddle/Ruth-Ann Bell	291	Cliff Dick	150
2026	Reno	Michael Franke		Penny Jackson	
2027	Greenville, NC	Kelly Schoengee/Griffin Harrah		Lynn Eden	
2028	Louisville	Kyle Yacobucci/Corey San Jose		Louis Potter	
2029	TBD	Penny Jackson		Zachary Newman	
2030	TBD	Mike Mageles		Terry Fender	
2031	TBD	Travis Finkle		Griffin Harrah	
2032	TBD	Ashley Sweeney		Travis Finkle	
2033	TBD	Dale Mize		Corey San Jose	
2034	TBD	Maddie Pratt		Jeremy Collins	
2035	TBD	Allen Mesick		Ethan Weaver	
2036	TBD	Bryan Shirk		Dale Mize	
2037	TBD	Jermey Collins		Holly Mercer	
2038	TBD				
2039	TBD				
2040	TBD				
2041	TBD				
2042	TBD				
2043	TBD				
2044	TBD				
2045	TBD				
2046	TBD				
2047	TBD				
2048	TBD				
2049	TBD				
2050	TBD				